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Xiaojun Xu

Xiaojun Xu
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Directives: Airbus
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A340-500, and A340-
600 Series Airplanes
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FAA-2008-0511-0007

Penalty, and
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Respondent's Motion,
in the Alternative for
an Oder Nunc Pro Tunc

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Petition of L-3
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Gage Leonidas -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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Reconsideration -
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U.S. DOT/OST -
Procedural Order -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Response Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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Respondent US
Airways, Inc.'s Motion
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CPOBEA0006

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Deposition of Ace
Amerin - CPO8BEA0006
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Respondent’'s Request
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CPO8CEO001
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision
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Regarding its
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Wagster -
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American Eagle
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U.S.DOT/FAA -
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CPO7WP0O009

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
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CPO7EA0016
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To Terminate
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Request for Hearing -
CP0O8SW0005

Congressional
Correspondence
Related to Minimum
Slot Usage

Congressional
Correspondence
Related to Minimum
Slot Usage

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement E-
Mail

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement E-

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

08/27/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0260

FAA-2008-0260

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0831

FAA-2008-0950

FAA-2008-0950

FAA-2007-0223

FAA-2007-29361

FAA-2008-0944

FAA-2008-0621

FAA-2008-0148

FAA-2008-0260-0005

FAA-2008-0260-0005.1

FAA-2008-0831-0002

FAA-2008-0831-0002.3

FAA-2008-0831-0002.5

FAA-2008-0831-0002.4

FAA-2008-0831-0002.2

FAA-2008-0831-0002.1

FAA-2008-0831-0002.6

FAA-2008-0950-0001

FAA-2008-0950-0001.1

FAA-2007-0223-0011

FAA-2007-29361-0002

FAA-2008-0944-0001

FAA-2008-0621-0006

FAA-2008-0148-0005

Mail

Petitioner Request for
Extension Ltr 8-26-08

Petitioner Request for
Extension Ltr 8-26-08

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Mark A. Boyce -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Mark A. Boyce -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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Directives; Boeing
Model 727 Airplanes
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Airspace; Factoryville,
PA

Notice of Intent To
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Field Airport, Dallas,
X
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Airworthiness 08/28/2008 Posted
Directives; Empresa

Brasileira de

Aeronautica S.A.

(EMBRAER) Model ERJ

170 Airplanes and

Model ERJ 190

Airplanes

Modification of Class E  08/28/2008 Posted
Airspace; Staunton,

VA

Airworthiness 08/28/2008 Posted
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-10-
10 and DC-10-10F
Airplanes, Model DC-
10-15 Airplanes, Model
DC-10-30 and DC- 10-
30F (KC-10A and KDC-
10) Airplanes, Model
DC-10-40 and DC-10-
40F Airplanes, Model
MD-10-10F and MD-
10-30F Airplanes, and
Model MD-11 and MD-
11F Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/28/2008 Posted
Directives; Airbus

Model A318, A319,

A320, and A321 Series

Airplanes Equipped

With Certain Northrop

Grumman (Formerly

Litton) Air Data

Inertial Reference

Units

First Meeting, 08/28/2008 Posted
RTCA/PMC New

Special Committee

219: Attitude and

Heading Reference

Systems (AHRS)

Airworthiness 08/28/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 707 Airplanes,
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720B Series Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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FAA-2008-0682-0004.3

Bombardier Letter of
Request

Bombardier Letter of
Request

Michael Dean Mavity
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Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information 8/28/08

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Bombardier Ltr Requet
for 30-day extension
8-26-08

Bombardier Ltr Requet
for 30-day extension
8-26-08

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
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08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008
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FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0682

FAA-2008-0933

FAA-2008-0934

FAA-2008-0750

FAA-2008-0682-0004.4

FAA-2008-0682-0004.8

FAA-2008-0682-0004.7

FAA-2008-0682-0004.5

FAA-2008-0682-0004.6

FAA-2008-0682-0004.9

FAA-2008-0682-0004.10

FAA-2008-0682-0004.11

FAA-2008-0682-0004.12

FAA-2008-0682-0004.13

FAA-2008-0682-0004.14

FAA-2008-0933-0001

FAA-2008-0934-0001

FAA-2008-0750-0001

Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 777 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-9-
30, DC-9- 40, and DC-
9-50 Series Airplanes,
Model DC-9-81 (MD-
81), DC-9-82 (MD-
82), DC-9-83 (MD-
83), and DC-9-87
(MD-87) Airplanes,
and Model MD-88 and
MD-90-30 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dowty
Propellers R175/4-30;

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/28/2008

08/29/2008

08/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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Posted
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FAA-2008-0115 FAA-2008-0115-0005

FAA-2008-0951 FAA-2008-0951-0001

FAA-2008-0123 FAA-2008-0123-0003

FAA-2007-29255 FAA-2007-29255-0013

FAA-2000-8454 FAA-2000-8454-0013.1

FAA-2000-8454 FAA-2000-8454-0013

FAA-2008-0453 FAA-2008-0453-0001

FAA-2008-0953 FAA-2008-0953-0001

R184/4-30- 4;
R193/4-30-4;
R.209/4-40-4.5;
R212/4-30-4;
R.245/4-40-4.5;
R251/4-30- 4;
R257/4-30-4; and
R.259/4-40-4.5 Model
Propellers

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; Saab Model

SAAB 2000 Airplanes

Supplemental Notice 08/29/2008 Posted
for the National Parks

Overflights Advisory

Group Aviation

Rulemaking

Committee Meeting

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-8-
11, DC-8- 12, DC-8-
21, DC-8-31, DC-8-32,
DC-8-33, DC-8-41,
DC-8-42, and DC-8-43
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-51, DC-8-52, DC-8-
53, and DC-8-55
Airplanes; Model DC-
8F-54 and DC-8F-55
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-61, DC-8-62, and
DC- 8-63 Airplanes;
Model DC-8-61F, DC-
8-62F, and DC-8-63F
Airplanes; Model DC-
8-71, DC-8-72, and
DC-8-73 Airplanes;
and Model DC-8

Airworthiness 08/29/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 737-100, -200,

-200C, - 300, -400,

and -500 Series

Airplanes

United Air Lines, Inc. - 08/29/2008 Posted

Exemption/Rulemaking

United Airlines, Inc. - 08/29/2008 Posted

Exemption/Rulemaking

Proposed 09/02/2008 Posted
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Kwethluk,

AK

Standard Instrument 09/02/2008 Posted
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums

and Obstacle

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0954

FAA-2008-0005

FAA-2008-0954-0001

FAA-2008-0005-0001

FAA-2007-27628 FAA-2007-27628-0007

*** End of Search Results ***

Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Air Traffic Procedures
Advisory Committee

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Ruby, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Aircraft Company
(Type Certificate
Previously Held by
Columbia Aircraft

Manufacturing) Models

LC40-550FG, LC41-
550FG, and LC42-
550FG Airplanes

09/02/2008 Posted

09/02/2008 Posted

09/02/2008 Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES



